 amr-op3xa_g_en_100
AMR-OP3xA
On-wall controller
Operation manual
Version 1.00
AMR-OP3XA
amr-op3xa_g_en_100 2/22
AMiT, spol. s r.o. does not provide any warranty concerning the contents of this

AMR-OP3XA
amr-op3xa_g_en_100 20/22
10. Ordering information and completion
AMR-OP30A Unit complete – see chapter 10.1 Completion
AMR-OP31A Unit complete – see chapter 10.1 Completion
AMR-OP33A Unit complete – see chapter 10.1 Completion
AMR-OP35A Unit complete – see chapter 10.1 Completion
10.1. Completion
Part Quantity
On-wall controller 1
Part Quantity